
Start 12 St. (City Park) 0.2 0.2 Start 12 St. (City Park) 0.2 0.2
R Vine St. 0.9 1.1 R Vine St. 0.9 1.1
L 24 St. (Lake Nacimiento Dr) 1.6 2.7 L 24 St. (Lake Nacimiento Dr) 1.6 2.7
L Adelaida Rd. 11.8 14.5 L Adelaida Rd. 11.8 14.5
R Chimney Rock 5.8 20.3 R Chimney Rock 5.8 20.3
L Lake Nacimiento Dr 9.4 29.7 L Lake Nacimiento Dr 9.4 29.7
L Interlake Rd. (G14) 0.9 30.6 L Interlake Rd. (G14) 0.9 30.6

C Interlake Rd. (G14) 19.8 50.4 C Interlake Rd. (G14) 19.8 50.4
L Jolon Rd 6.6 57 L Jolon Rd 6.6 57

C Mission Rd 4 61 C Mission Rd 4 61
L At Steel Brigde L At Steel Brigde

Nacimiento-Ferguson Rd. 24.6 85.6 Nacimiento-Ferguson Rd. 24.6 85.6
L Hwy 1 0.2 85.8 L Hwy 1 0.2 85.8

Return to Nacimiento Rd Return to Nacimiento Rd
on Hwy 1 (north) on Hwy 1 (north)

R Nacimiento-Ferguson Rd. 24.6 110.6 R Nacimiento-Ferguson Rd. 24.6 110.6
Use caution on the down hill Use caution on the down hill 
 After Crossing Steel Bridge  After Crossing Steel Bridge
Mission Rd Mission Rd

L Jolon Rd. 0.2 114.7 L Jolon Rd. 0.2 114.7

C Jolon Rd 11.8 126.5 C Jolon Rd 11.8 126.5
R San Lucas-Oasis Rd. 7.1 133.6 R San Lucas-Oasis Rd. 7.1 133.6
R Lockwood-San Lucas Rd. 12 145.6 R Lockwood-San Lucas Rd. 12 145.6

L Lockwood-Jolon Rd. 2.3 147.9 L Lockwood-Jolon Rd. 2.3 147.9
C Interlake Rd. (G14) 20.6 168.5 L Jolon Rd (White Arrows) 15.4 163.3
L Nacimiento Rd. 8.8 177.3 C Enter 101 South 1 164.3
R Jolon Rd. (Enter 101 South) 1.2 178.5 EXIT Bradley Exit

EXIT Bradley Exit Go under highway
Go under highway R Bradley Rd. 1.1 165.4

R Bradley Rd. 1.1 179.6 R Hall St. 0.1 165.5
R Hall St. 0.1 179.7 R Dixie St. 0
R Dixie St. 0

Dixie St. 0.2 165.7
Dixie St. 0.2 179.9 L Pleyto St. 0.1 165.8

L Pleyto St. 0.1 180 R Bradley Rd. 1.4 167.2
R Bradley Rd. 1.4 181.4 L Hare Canyon Rd. 6.5 173.7
L Hare Canyon Rd. 6.5 187.9 R At  T (Indian Valley Rd.) 8.8 182.5
R At  T (Indian Valley Rd.) 8.8 196.7

C Indian Valley Rd. 3.2 185.7
C Indian Valley Rd. 3.2 199.9 R Cross Canyon Rd. 0.1 185.8
R Cross Canyon Rd. 0.1 200 L River Rd. 4.2 190
L River Rd. 4.2 204.2 R At T  ( Still is River Rd, ) 5.2 195.2
R At T  ( Still is River Rd, ) 5.2 209.4 R Union Rd. 0.1 195.3
R Union Rd. 0.1 209.5 R Creston/13th 0.4 195.7
R Creston/13th 0.4 209.9 L Park St. 0.1 195.8
L Park St. 0.1 210 THE END

THE END CONGRADTULATIONS
CONGRADTULATIONS

REST STOP ON RIGHT
RESTROOMS AT KIRK CREEK CAMP GRDS

HARDEN SQUARE REST STOP ON LEFT
RESTROOMS

300 ft past Nacimiento Rd.

THE CENTRAL COAST DOUBLE
5/13/2017 HIGHLAND ALTERNATE ROUTE

SAINT LUKES CHURCH
REST STOP ON LEFT

REST STOP ON RIGHT

BRADLEY SCHOOL REST STOP
REST ROOMS

REST STOP ON RIGHT

Leave church to the right 
onto curved one way road to 

the army base entrance

LUNCH STOP ON LEFT
SAINT LUKES CHURCH

0.2 86

Leave church to the right 
onto curved one way road to 

the army base entrance

REST STOP ON RIGHT

THE CENTRAL COAST DOUBLE
5/13/2017 LOWLAND ALTERNATE ROUTE

REST STOP ON LEFT
SAINT LUKES CHURCH

RESTROOMS

BRADLEY SCHOOL REST STOP

REST STOP ON RIGHT
RESTROOMS AT KIRK CREEK CAMP GRDS

300 ft past Nacimiento Rd.

LUNCH STOP ON LEFT

0.2 86

REST ROOMS

REST STOP ON RIGHT

R 3.9 114.5 R 3.9 114.5

SAINT LUKES CHURCH

HARDEN SQUARE REST STOP ON LEFT


